
 

 

 

  Dates for Summer Term 2024 

 

Monday 15th April  School Opens for the Summer Term 

Monday 22nd April  Earth Day – info to follow 

Tuesday 23rd April  Teacher Led Clubs commence – info to follow 

Tuesday 23rd April  St George’s Day – Scouting & Guiding movement to wear uniform 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 8th May  Hedgehogs – Doodle Dance Family Session 

Thursday 9th May  Year R Screening, Height, Weight & Hearing 

Monday 13th May  SATS Week 

Friday 24th May   End of Half Term 

Monday 3rd June  School Opens  

Monday 3rd June  Buzzards – Paul Ullson – Monarchy 

Wednesday 5th June  Fox – Swimming – early lunch (6 weeks) 

Friday 7th June   Cricket Tournament – selected pupils Yr 5 & 6 

Tuesday 11th June  Class photographs and Year 6 Leaver’s 

Tuesday 11th June  RSE  - Year 6 

Friday 14th June   Whole School – Outdoor Learning Day 

Tuesday 18th June   RSE - Year 6 

Wednesday 19th June  Yr R 2024 pupils to visit 1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Thursday 20th June  Year 5 – Rother Valley Sports Day 

Saturday 22nd June  School Fete 

Tuesday 25th June  NSPCC Assembly Yr 2, 5 &  6 

Wednesday 26th June  1.15pm Year 6 Leaver’s Service at Chichester Cathedral 

Thursday 27th June  Music Concert – individual lessons 2.15pm 

Friday 28th June   Sports Day – 1.00pm all welcome to watch 

Wednesday 3rd July  Last Teacher Led Clubs 

Thursday 4th July  Reports sent home 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 4th July  Reserve – Year 5 Rother Valley Sports Day 

Friday 5th July   Yr R 2024 pupils visit 9.30am – 11.30am 

Friday 5th July   Move Up Morning 

Friday 5th July   Reserve Sports Day pm 

Monday 8th July   Parent Consultations – report discussion  

Wednesday 10th July  Fox – last swimming today 

Thursday 11th July  KS2 Summer Production pm 

Friday 12th July   KS2 Summer Production am 

Tuesday 16th July  Buzzards – Pilgrimage to Up Marden 

Monday 22nd July  Leaver’s Service – St Mary’s Compton – 9.15am 

Monday 22nd July  Yr 6 Tea Party 

Monday 22nd July  Last Day of Term 

Tuesday 23rd July  Inset Day 

 

 

Inset dates for the academic year 2023 / 2024 

23rd July 


